
Company First Name Last Name Title Email Mobile
Aarti Industries Ltd. Bhushan Waghmare Design bm.waghmare@aarti-industries.com 8855823068
Aarti Industries Ltd. Pramil Anand Development pramil.anand@aarti-industries.com 7874609336
Aarti Industries Ltd. Dnyaneshwar Karwar Exploration dnyaneshwar.karwar@aarti-industries.com 9890017504
Aarti Industries Ltd. Bhargav Patel Commissioning bhargav.patel@aarti-industries.com 9714814711
Aarti Industries Ltd. Amar Agrawal Design amar.agrawal@aarti-industries.com 9623855034
Aggreko Process Services Massimo Capra Aggreko Process Services Manager massimo.capra@aggreko.nl 9.72E+11
Aggreko Process Services Ajay Kumar Sector Leader - Refinery & Petrochemical Business ajay.goth@aggreko.ae 9.72E+11
Amines & Plasticizers Ltd. Narayan Desai Manager Technical gastreating@amines.com 9890000000
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Amar Kale Manager-FCCU/GTU kaleamar@bharatpetroleum.in 9770000000
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Ratheesh S Manager, Process Technology ratheeshs@bharatpetroleum.in 9.2E+11
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Rajasekhara Babu SENIOR MANAGER (PROCES - TECHNOLOGY) rajasekharababum@bharatpetroleum.in 9.2E+11
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Kishor Tonge Chief Manager tongekm@bharatpetroleum.in 9.2E+11
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Vineet Kumar Asst. Manager (Process) vineetkumar@bharatpetroleum.in 7580226256
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Gokulesh Mehta Executive (Process) gokuleshmehta@bharatpetroleum.in 7580226256
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Vishal Patel Asst. Manager (MFG  I) vishalpatel@bharatpetroleum.in 7994679990
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Muthuraman V Asst. Manager (MFG I) muthuramanv@bharatpetroleum.in 9895031618
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Jithin P Panel Engineer pjithinraj@bharatpetroleum.in 9575224321
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Adarsh R Engineer adharshr@bharatpetroleum.in 8547516069
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Rahul Agarwal Manager rahulagarwal001@bharatpetroleum.in 9902677011
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Dinesh B V Asst. Manager bvdinesh@bharatpetroleum.in 8610563142
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Aditya Singh Asst. Manager adityasingh@bharatpetroleum.in 7052937280
Board of Radiation & Isotope Technology Gaurav Agrahari Scientific Officer gaurav.a@britatom.gov.in 8130000000
Board of Radiation & Isotope Technology Bhave Bhave DGM vinayb@britatom.gov.in 9.19869E+11
Board of Radiation & Isotope Technology Pradip Mukherjee Chief Executive chief@britatom.gov.in 9757000222
Board of Radiation & Isotope Technology Vikrant Dhakar Scientific Assistant vikrant.dhakar@britatom.gov.in 7738253929
Board of Radiation & Isotope Technology C B Tiwari Scientist cb.tiwari@britatom.gov.in 9820208109
Board of Radiation & Isotope Technology Sahu Ramakant General Manager sahu.ramakant@britatom.gov.in 9969808594
Chemical Industry Digest Vinoo Mathews Editor & Publisher vinvin70@gmail.com 9867393320
Chemical Industry Digest Benoy Sebastin Editorial Assistant b.sebastian75@gmail.com 9004363118
CSIR-National Chemical Laboratory Pravin Ghuge Senior research fellow pd.ghuge@ncl.res.in 8600000000
Engineers India Ltd. Ritesh Mittal ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER r.mittal@eil.co.in 9650000000
Engineers India Ltd. Sanjeev Singhal General Manager sanjeev.singhal@eil.co.in 9820000000
Finolex India Amey Salvi Process Engineer vcmcrm@finolexind.com 9764415076
Finolex India Abhijit Tarale Process Engineer abhijittarale19@gmail.com 9373428615
Fluor Henry Kister Senior Fellow and Director of Fractionation Technology henry.kister@fluor.com 19500000000
Gulbrandsen Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd Mahesh Dalvi Manager- Engineering & Projects mdalvi@gulbrandsen.com 9825149385
Hindustan Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Divya Gootam Officer-R&D GDivya.G@hpcl.in 9.19003E+11
Hindustan Petroleum Corp. Ltd. Deepak Kumar Jha Sr. Manager - Technical Services deepakkjha@hpcl.in 9930403308
HPCL-Mittal Energy Ltd. Abhishek Sharma AM Abhishek.Sharma@hmel.in 8054018688
HPCL-Mittal Energy Ltd. Premanand Prasad Engineer Premanand.Prasad@hmel.in 9115508234
HPCL-Mittal Energy Ltd. Sourav Roy DM Sourav.Roy@hmel.in 9115511074
IISc Bengaluru Aparna Anilkumar Research scholar aparnaa@iisc.ac.in 9.19E+11
IIT Delhi Phaneswararao Damaraju Professor dprao@chemical.iitd.ac.in 9890000000
Independent Consultant Jim Risko Retd. President jimrisko@gmail.com 01 704 641 8959
Indian Oil Corp. Ltd. Biswak Sen CHIEF TECHNICAL SERVICES MANAGER dasbs@indianoil.in 9.19E+11
Indian Oil Corp. Ltd. Prabhat Choudhary Chief Manager (Technical Services) choudharypr@indianoil.in 8860000000
Integrated Global Services Peter Johnson Director O&G APAC pete.johnson@integratedglobal.com 66988334100
Koch Engineered Solutions Neil Sandford Director of Mass Transfer Technology neil.sandford@kes.global 13162006165
Koch Engineered Solutions Divakar Talele Manager-Process divakar.talele@kes.global 8951784459
Koch Engineered Solutions Sunil Pednekar Assistant Manager - Process Engineering sunil.pednekar@kes.global 9870490735
Koch Engineered Solutions Sandeep Yadav Asst. General Manager- Application Engineering sandeep.yadav@kes.global +91 9029251320
Lummus Technology Muzaffar Mahmood Sr. Principal Fractionation Specialist muzaffar.khan@lummustech.com 9.19869E+11
Lummus Technology Anuradha Nidubrolu Principal Fractionation Specialist anidubrolu@lummustech.com 9.19811E+11
MTPI Vikrant Bakshi HEAD (Engineering & Sales) vmbakshi@mtpi.net.in 9594968489
Nayara Energy Harshal Soni DGM Process harshal.soni@nayaraenergy.com +91 8238007932
Nayara Energy Chetan Gosai Sr. Manager chetan.gosai@nayaraenergy.com +91 9099067513
Nayara Energy Nagesh Bejgam JGM - Process (PRU) NAGESH.BEJGAM@NAYARAENERGY.COM +91 7738007253
Nayara Energy Tanmoy Chakrabortty JGM - OSBL (Process) TANMOY.CHAKRABORTTY@NAYARAENERGY.COM +91 7573030839
Nayara Energy Akash K Graduate Engineer Trainee AKASHK.BIJU@NAYARAENERGY.COM +91 7994617910
Nayara Energy Issacc Jayan Graduate Engineer Trainee ISSACC.JAYAN@NAYARAENERGY.COM +91 6282766830
Nayara Energy Ganesh Maturu JGM- Refinery Development GANESH.MATURU@NAYARAENERGY.COM +91 7600427326
Paques Environmental Technology India Pvt. Ltd. Abhishek Tripathi Head - Capital Equipment Sales a.tripathi@paquesglobal.com 9.2E+11
Reliance Industries Ltd. Harshal Kharwade Sr. Process Design Engineer harshal.kharwade@ril.com 9.18E+11
Reliance Industries Ltd. Nikunj Patel Head Technology - Elastomers nikunj.c.patel@ril.com 9.18E+11
Reliance Industries Ltd. Bhawana Jain Senior Technologist bhawana.jain@ril.com 9870000000
Reliance Industries Ltd. Harshita Darlapudi Research Scientist, R&D - O2C Harshita.Darlapudi@ril.com 8591259245
Shell India Markets Pvt. Ltd. Prakash Katre Senior Technologist Equipment Design and Innovation Prakash.Katre@shell.com 9.17E+11
Shell India Markets Pvt. Ltd. Akhil Augustine Associate Researcher akhil.augustine@shell.com 9.19747E+11
Shell India Markets Pvt. Ltd. Akhil Augustine Associate researcher Akhil.Augustine@shell.co 9.19747E+11
Shell India Markets Pvt. Ltd. Ranjit Hirode Technologist-Distillation & Light Ends Ranjit.Hirode@shell.com 9.19834E+11
Shell India Markets Pvt. Ltd. Ankit Shakya Technologist Distillation & TC a.shakya@shell.com 9.19458E+11
Shell India Markets Pvt. Ltd. Shweta Sawant Distillation & TC Technologist shweta.gangodkar@shell.com 9.19887E+11
Sulzer Chemtech Joerg Koch Head Liquid Extraction joerg.koch@sulzer.com 41800000000
Sulzer Chemtech Giuseppe Mosca Global Application Manager giuseppe.mosca@sulzer.com 3.93E+11
Sulzer India Pvt. Ltd. Chaitanya Kulkarni Associate Manager-Sales chaitanya.kulkarni@sulzer.com 7066610331
Sulzer India Pvt. Ltd. Unmesh Bhagwat Manager APT Unmesh.Bhagwat@sulzer.com 9822548476
Sulzer India Pvt. Ltd. Aditya Iyer Manager Sales aditya.iyer@sulzer.com 9769347970
Sulzer India Pvt. Ltd. Shubham Kute Application Technology shubham.kute@sulzer.com 9762970642
Swan Enterprises Prateek Sharma Lead Design Engineer prateek@swanenterprises.in -8807124866
Three Ten Initiative Technologies LLP Anand Govindarajan Director anandg@the310i.com 7550159602
Three Ten Initiative Technologies LLP Upasana Manimegalai Director upasanams@the310i.com 7550159603
Three Ten Initiative Technologies LLP Hari Vamsi Process Simulation Engineer harid@the310i.com 9989447688
Three Ten Initiative Technologies LLP Vivek Loyola Events Specialist vivekp@the310i.com 9676611950
Tojo Vikas Biotech Pvt. Ltd. Anuradha Mukherjee Director anuradha@tojovikas.com 9.2E+11
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